OEM/ODM Lifepo4 Battery Golf Cart Battery 24V 36V 48V 72V 50Ah 100Ah
200Ah with Smart BMS
Basic Information
China
enook
CE ROHS FCC UN38 .3 MSDS
Golf Cart Battery
Product Specification

Environmentally Friendly: Yes
Size: 472*334*243mm
72v battery pack
Lithium Iron Phosphate
Approx. 4.0~40.0kg
LiFePO4 Battery for Golf Cart ( OEM/ODM )
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Datasheet Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
Nominal Energy Dimension
(Support custom)
Weight
36V (Support Customized Capacity / Size)
LFP36-50 38.4V 50Ah 1920Wh 522*238*218mm ≈18.5kg
LFP36-60 38.4V 60Ah 2304Wh 522*238*218mm ≈21kg
LFP36-80 38.4V 80Ah 3072Wh 522*238*218mm ≈25.5kg
LFP36-100 38.4V 100Ah 3840Wh 430*350*180mm ≈37kg
LFP36-105 38.4V 105Ah 4032Wh 425*210*245mm ≈37kg
LFP36-135 38.4V 135Ah 5184Wh 430*420*220mm ≈51kg
LFP36-150 38.4V 150Ah 5760Wh 460*380*220mm ≈55kg
LFP36-200 38.4V 200Ah 7680Wh 540*380*240mm ≈74kg
48V (Support Customized Capacity / Size)
LFP48-50 51.2V 50Ah 2560Wh 522*238*218mm ≈25kg
LFP48-60 51.2V 60Ah 3072Wh 522*238*218mm ≈31kg
LFP48-80 51.2V 80Ah 4096Wh 522*238*218mm ≈32.5kg
LFP48-100 51.2V 100Ah 5120Wh 530*350*180mm ≈46kg
LFP48-105 51.2V 105Ah 5376Wh 530*290*240mm ≈46kg
LFP48-135 51.2V 135Ah 6912Wh 530*420*220mm ≈61kg
LFP48-150 51.2V 150Ah 7680Wh 570*380*220mm ≈68kg
LFP48-200 51.2V 200Ah 10240Wh 650*380*240mm ≈92kg
72V (Support Customized Capacity / Size)
LFP72-50 76.8V 50Ah 3840Wh 470*330*150mm ≈50kg
LFP72-100 76.8V 100Ah 7680Wh 730*350*150mm ≈65kg
Applications:
The enook Golf Cart Battery has a continuous discharge current of 150A, making it powerful enough to handle the demands of golf carts.
The battery type is Lithium Iron Phosphate, which provides a longer lifespan and better performance compared to traditional lead-acid
batteries.